
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

14A 

98 

63A 

37 

28A 

33A 

111 

63 

17 

84 

76 

14 

56 

36 

21 

76A 

16 

022 

11 

314 

8 

33 

90 

85 

19 

92 

71A 

47 

00 

7 

86 

43 

18A 

9 

44 

28 

16A 

18 

71 

Name 

Jerry Robinson 

Scott Borchetta 

Patrick Sessions 

Clair Schwendeman 

Mark Hilderbrand 

Michael Donohue 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Scott Holley 

Bob Caudle 

Jim Sandberg 

Peter Dolan 

John Strauss 

Samuel LeComte 

Scott Shadel 

Gary Moore 

Scott Brady 

Steven Cole 

Rene Tercilla 

Joe Robau 

Jim Guthrie 

JP Griffith 

Mark Mcilyar 

David Lasco 

Mark Hannifin 

Jeff Neathery 

Roger Williams 

John Scott 

John Fershtand 

Colby Lemmons 

Sterling Mulacek 

George Del Canto 

John Bergendahl 

Phil Mulacek 

Jana Griffith 

George Wright 

Jace Mulacek 

Justin Couture 

David Fershtand 

Dylan Archer 

Class 

12aMP3 

6GT 

6BP 

6GT 

6GT 

6GT 

6GT 

6BP 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

12aMP3 

6GT 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6AP 

6BP 

12aMP3 

6BP 

6BP 

6APG 

6AP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6BP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6APX 

Best Tm 

2:23.306 

2:24.263 

2:27.580 

2:28.266 

2:28.403 

2:28.426 

2:28.583 

2:29.753 

2:30.370 

2:31.144 

2:31.587 

2:31.962 

2:32.027 

2:33.153 

2:33.975 

2:34.215 

2:34.834 

2:35.179 

2:35.413 

2:35.611 

2:35.830 

2:35.915 

2:37.957 

2:40.034 

2:40.600 

2:40.989 

2:41.064 

2:42.260 

2:43.231 

2:44.172 

2:44.792 

2:44.909 

2:45.061 

2:47.203 

2:47.578 

2:47.635 

2:51.260 

2nd Best 

2:27.701 

2:24.368 

2:28.479 

2:28.856 

2:29.015 

2:28.626 

2:28.980 

2:29.766 

2:35.798 

2:32.698 

2:31.603 

2:32.264 

2:32.558 

2:34.251 

2:34.657 

2:35.391 

2:35.865 

2:35.403 

2:35.687 

2:36.300 

2:35.834 

2:35.937 

2:38.319 

2:41.594 

2:42.124 

2:42.816 

2:42.721 

2:43.144 

2:43.558 

2:46.176 

2:45.947 

2:46.391 

2:47.534 

2:48.386 

2:48.432 

2:53.733 

Year 

2010 

1969 

1963 

1968 

1972 

1963 

1959 

1963 

1968 

1969 

1966 

2013 

1971 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1969 

2012 

1964 

1966 

1968 

1971 

1966 

1970 

1966 

1968 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1966 

1967 

1966 

1966 

1964 

1963 

1966 

1966 

1968 

1967 

Make/Model 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Devin Evolution 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Ford Boss 302S 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302s 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang Notchback 

Chevrolet Camaro RS 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Sting Ray 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Engine 

8400 

350 

327 

350 

460 

331 

327 

4200 

460 

427 

289 

5000 

408 

302 

302 

433 

355 

302 

327 

289 

427 

454 

289 

302 

306 

302 

350 

308 

302 

289 

331 

289 

289 

327 

332 

289 

302 

302 

427 

Hometown 

Centerville TX 

Nashville TN 

Miami FL 

Dallas TX 

Bedford TX 

Norman OK 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Fortville IN 

Highland Village TX 

Seabrook TX 

Austin TX 

North Palm Beach FL 

Flower Mound TX 

Whitewater WI 

Bethlehem PA 

Highland Park TX 

Dallas TX 

West Palm Beach FL 

Montgomery TX 

Albuquerque NM 

Sedalia CO 

Austin TX 

Crown Point IN 

Midland TX 

Kingsville MO 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Meadows Place TX 

Conroe TX 

Houston TX 

Conroe TX 

The Woodlands TX 

Sedalia CO 

Spring Branch TX 

Austin TX 

Hutto TX 

Ft. Worth TX 

Springdale AR 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#71 - Transponder not detected 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Austin SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 16:03:26 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2021 16:00 


